
FAULTS TIME PLACE

No Rider Horse J/S

96 Elizabeth Berry Golden Dollar Junior 0 36.58 2nd

332 Lydia Hall Bear Junior E

324 Ila Fairbrother Ringside at Last Junior 0 47.38 3rd

132 Amber Hollingworth Romeo Junior 0 33.64 1st

102 Julie Groom Blurred Chapter Senior E

94 Kirsty Berry Ballingaddy Boy Senior 0 45.13 2nd

325 Cherise Greasley Jacob Senior 4 44.10 3rd

328 Phoebe Bevan Ross Senior 0 44.71 1st

FAULTS TIME PLACE

No Rider Horse J/S

96 Elizabeth Berry Golden Dollar Junior 0 30.95 2nd

300 Anna Lickorish Dexter Junior 4 65.99

317 Elise Harper Pilsbury Prince Junior 0 36.42 5th

332 Lydia Hall Bear Junior E

324 Ila Fairbrother Ringside at Last Junior 8 40.44

323 Matti Jeffrey Checkpoint Charlie Junior 0 36.30 4th

310 Summer Shelton George Junior 4 63.66 6th

132 Amber Hollingworth Romeo Junior 0 30.79 1st

96 Elizabeth Berry Munchkin Junior 0 32.79 3rd

94 Kirsty Berry Ballingaddy boy Senior 0 36.40 3rd

325 Cherise Greasley Jacob Senior 4 37.93 5th

328 Phoebe Bevan Ross Senior 4 40.94 6th

330 Jane Omar Dottie Senior 0 28.19 1st

315 June Porter Caribbean Kid Senior 0 31.65 2nd

322 Paige Smith Lulu Senior 8 47.82

308 Beth Collop Scooby Senior 0 46.08 4th

Results - 60cm

Results - 70cm



FAULTS TIME PLACE

No Rider Horse J/S

317 Elise Harper Pilsbury Prince Junior 4 42.11 6th

323 Matti Jeffrey Checkpoint Charlie Junior E

96 Elizabeth Berry Munchkin Junior 0 42.99 1st

309 Lola Shelton Tell me a fable Junior E

82 Ava Jamieson Mollie Junior 0 48.02 2nd

216 Megan Pickering Hazy Lady Junior 0 54.00 5th

111 Ruby Martin My Parkroe Ted Junior 0 51.71 4th

53 Leah Palethorpe Millie Junior 0 49.28 3rd

311 Christine Shelton Just George Senior 0 47.22 2nd

322 Paige Smith Lulu Senior 16 77.28

307 Beth Collop Flossie Senior 0 56.72 3rd

35 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 4 46.04 5th

314 Dracina Porter King Bee Senior 4 48.20 6th

312 Abi Vaughan Cookstown Senior 0 64.92 4th

326 Neil Grant Wizard Senior 4 60.82

304 Isabelle Agar Robe Mac Senior 0 34.88 1st

FAULTS TIME PLACE

No Rider Horse J/S

309 Lola Shelton Tell me a Fable Junior W/D

82 Ava Jamieson Mollie Junior 4 39.10 1st

216 Megan Pickering Hazy Lady Junior 8 50.74 4th

53 Leah Palethorpe Millie Junior 4 49.96 2nd

111 Ruby Martin My Parkroe Ted Junior 4 52.56 3rd

35 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 8 49.18 5th

312 Abi Vaughan Cookstown Senior 0 59.54 4th

326 Neil Grant Wizard Senior 20 61.87 6th

304 Isabelle Agar Robe Mac Senior 0 37.91 1st

57 Eva Carrier Merckx NL Senior W/D

63 Molly Tarris Athlones Bay Senior 0 48.03 3rd

75 Celia Dyson Call Me Finnegan Senior 0 45.41 2nd

Results- 80cm

Results - 90cm

Overall 90cm Winner Isabelle Agar receiving Voucher from                                                         

Equilibria Gold Equine Massage Therapy 



FAULTS TIME PLACE

No Rider Horse J/S

59 Felicity Vaughan Sumas Dandy Senior W/D

57 Eva Carrier Merckx NL Senior W/D

63 Molly Tarris Athlones Bay Senior 8 63.06 2nd

75 Celia Dyson Call Me Finnegan Senior 8 49.93 1st

Results -  1m


